
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.4 125.0 0

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.6 100.0 0

3 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 112.0 95.0 0

4 Abby Criqui Lyndon High School 114.0 95.0 0

5 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 85.0 0

6 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 106.8 80.0 0

7 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 110.6 80.0 0

8 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 75.0 0

9 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 75.0 0

10 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 108.6 70.0 0

11 Emma Aufdenberge Tonganoxie 113.0 55.0 0

12 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 106.2 50.0 0

13 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 107.8 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Criqui Lyndon High School 114.0 190.0 0

2 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 112.0 170.0 0

3 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.6 160.0 0

4 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 145.0 0

5 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 107.8 135.0 0

6 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 110.6 135.0 0

7 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 130.0 0

8 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 108.6 105.0 0

10 Emma Aufdenberge Tonganoxie 113.0 100.0 0

11 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 106.8 95.0 0

12 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 106.2 65.0 0

13 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.4 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.4 160.0 0

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.6 135.0 0

3 Abby Criqui Lyndon High School 114.0 120.0 0

4 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 110.6 115.0 0

5 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 115.0 0

6 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 107.8 110.0 0

7 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 112.0 110.0 0

8 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 85.0 0

9 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 85.0 0

10 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 108.6 80.0 0

11 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 106.8 75.0 0

12 Emma Aufdenberge Tonganoxie 113.0 75.0 0

13 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 106.2 60.0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Criqui Lyndon High School 114.0 405.0 10

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.6 395.0 8

3 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 112.0 375.0 6

4 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 110.6 330.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 330.0 0

6 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 305.0 0

7 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.4 285.0 0

8 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 275.0 2

9 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 108.6 255.0 1

10 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 106.8 250.0 0

11 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 107.8 245.0 0

12 Emma Aufdenberge Tonganoxie 113.0 230.0 0

13 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 106.2 175.0 0


